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National Coalition of 100 Black Women 
Suffolk County Chapter, Inc. 

Madeline Quintyne-McConney, President  
Meeting Dates and Calendar 2021-2022  

 
September 2021 

Day Date Time Location Info 
Saturday  September 11 11:00AM Virtual General Membership Retreat  

October 2021  
Day Date Time Location Info 
Wednesday October 6  8:00AM Orlando, FL NCBW Biennial Conference  
Monday  October 12  7:00PM Virtual Meet the Candidates Forum  
Saturday  October 30 11:00AM Radisson Hotel Annual Meeting/Election  

November 2021 
Day  Date Time  Location  Info 
Monday November 9 7:00PM Virtual General Membership Meeting 
Thursday  November 18 8:30PM Virtual  Special Meeting of the Board of Directors  

December 2021 
Day  Date  Time  Location  Info 
Wednesday  December 3 8:30PM Virtual  Leadership Meeting with NCBW SC Committee Chairs  
Thursday  December 9 8:00PM Virtual  Leadership Meeting with the NCBW SC Directors  
Friday  December 10  7:00PM Virtual  KWANZAA Celebration  
Monday  December 13 8:30PM Virtual  General Membership Meeting  
Wednesday  December 15  7:30PM Virtual  Economic Empowerment Committee Meeting  

January 2022 
Day  Date  Time  Location  Info 
Monday  January 3 9:00PM Virtual  Committee Meeting (PP&A) 
Tuesday  January 11 7:30PM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Economic Empowerment) 
Thursday  January 13 8:00PM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Education) 
Saturday  January 15 10:00AM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Mentoring) 
Thursday  January 20  8:30PM Virtual  Board of Directors Meeting  
Thursday  January 27 7:30PM Virtual  Human Trafficking Awareness Webinar (PP&A Committee) 

February 2022 
Day   Date  Time  Location  Info 
Wednesday  February 9 6:00PM Virtual  Mentoring Session (Mentoring Committee) 
Thursday  February 10 8:00PM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Education) 
Thursday  February 17 7:00PM Virtual  General Membership Meeting  
Friday  February 18 7:00PM Virtual Financial Fridays (Economic Empowerment) 
Saturday  February 19 10:00AM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Mentoring) 
Sunday  February 20 6:00PM Virtual  Legislative Lesson: The H.O.P.E Act (PP&A Committee) 
Monday  February 21 6:30PM Virtual  Black History Month Movie Night – Boycott (Education) 
Wednesday February 23 6:00PM Virtual  Mentoring Session (Mentoring Committee) 

March 2022 
Day  Date  Time  Location Info 
Saturday  March 5 9:00AM In Person TBD TED X Breakfast (Economic Empowerment) 
Wednesday  March 9 6:00PM Virtual  Mentoring Session (Mentoring Committee) 
Thursday  March 10 8:00PM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Education) 
Thursday  March 17 8:30PM Virtual  Board of Directors Meeting  
Saturday  March 19 10:00AM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Mentoring) 
Wednesday  March 23 6:00PM Virtual  Mentoring Session (Mentoring Committee) 
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April 2022 
Day   Date  Time  Location  Info 
Friday  April 1 7:00PM Virtual  Financial Fridays (Economic Empowerment) 
Friday  April 8 7:00PM Virtual  Financial Fridays (Economic Empowerment) 
Monday  April 11 8:30PM Virtual  General Membership Meeting  
Wednesday  April 13 6:00PM Virtual  Mentoring Session (Mentoring Committee) 
Thursday  April 14 8:00PM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Education) 
Saturday  April 16  10:00AM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Mentoring) 
Wednesday  April 27 6:00PM Virtual  Mentoring Session (Mentoring Committee) 

May 2022 
Day  Date  Time  Location  Info 
Sunday  May 1 1:00PM In person (TBD) Small Business Brunch (Economic Empowerment) 
Wednesday  May 11 6:00PM Virtual  Mentoring Session (Mentoring Committee) 
Thursday  May 12  8:00PM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Education) 
Thursday  May 19 8:30PM Virtual  Board of Directors Meeting  
Saturday  May 21 10:00AM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Mentoring) 
Wednesday  May 25 6:00PM Virtual  Mentoring Session (Mentoring Committee) 

June 2022 
Day   Date  Time  Location  Info 
Wednesday  June 8 6:00PM Virtual  Mentoring Session Graduation (Mentoring Committee) 
Thursday  June 9 8:00PM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Education) 
Monday  June 13 8:30PM Virtual  General Membership Meeting  
Saturday  June 18 10:00AM Virtual  Committee Meeting (Mentoring) 

July 2022 
Day   Date  Time  Location  Info 

August 2022  
Day   Date  Time  Location  Info 
     
     
     

 

While our in-person programs and events are on hold, we will continue to offer virtual programs and meetings via Zoom.  
Additional program dates will be announced and circulated to the Membership.  In addition, once the dates are provided 
regarding National Programs they will be added. Please do your best to attend National Zoom Trainings scheduled for 
2021-2022.  


